
                                                                                
BRITISH RIDING CLUBS FINAL RESULTS 2017                                                                                 
 Horslyx SENIOR CHALLENGE 100 Team Results
 
 1st  DARLINGTON & DISTRICT RIDING CLUB    8.4
EMMA GIBBON - PLIMSOLS LINE   1.6
EMMA LOUISE COVERDALE - HARLEQUINN  83.2
JILL HORSEMAN - DOUBLE YOU ARAMIS   6.4
PENNY THOMPSON - MIRACLE PIE   0.4
 
 2nd  BERKELEY & DISTRICT RIDING CLUB   19.2
LAURA NELMES - JUST FOR NOW   1.6
ANDREW WINTERTON - BALLYDUFF DAITHI  23.6
CLAIRE MORETON - FAIRLEAZE LADY LARKRISE  16.4
JOANNA DYER - EMERALD ROSE TEMPEST   1.2
 
 3rd  HIGH WYCOMBE RIDING CLUB   24.0
LUCY MAKINSON - DEEJAYS SOLDIER BOY  12.4
ANITA SUNTHANKAR - INDEPENDANT SPIRIT  14.0
JANE ADDERLEY - BANDMASTERS MELODY   6.8
KAREN SALISBURY - TRI ZONE TANGO   4.8
 
 4th  BUCKINGHAM RIDING CLUB   25.6
HANNAH HARMON - CAMBRIC KATE  17.2
JOANNA HALES - WORTHY ILLUSION  17.6
JOANNA LEVETT - ROSA BONHEUR   7.2
TAMARISK LEEMING - BENGAL DANNY   1.2
 
 5th  AREA 7   27.6
SAMANTHA MORGAN - TREQUITE   9.6
AMY LOAKE - TALLULAH BELLE  28.0
KIT HORE - THE SUPREME CAVALIER  14.0
FRANCES STEPHEN - THIS MAGIC MOMENT   4.0
 
 6th  NORTHALLERTON RIDING CLUB   28.8
CATHERINE HARSTON - LINCOLN ONE TOO MANY  16.0
JESSICA BEDI - KILGREANY SWEET PROMISE   6.4
EMMA CARVEY - ROCKSTAR   6.4
HEIDI STEWART - CAVALIER CLOONEY  26.8
 
 7th  HORSHAM & DISTRICT RIDING CLUB   32.0
RUTH STAREY - WONHAMS BLOSSOM HILL LADY   7.2
BECKY LLOYD - WOTSTHECATCH  15.2
ELISE GAYLER - HOTSPUR LAST TANGO   9.6
HAYLEY VOWELS - GREENVALE DELICIA W/D  
 
 8th  RIDERS 2000 RIDING CLUB (CARDIFF)   34.0
WENDY HAYES - WEST CEFFYL MAX  14.8
JULIE TARNEY - NIBELEY DAJA VU  35.6
PIPPA HAYES - WEST CEFFYL LAD  11.2
ANNA SAUNDERS - CURIOUS LADY   8.0
 
 9th  EAST CHESHIRE COMBINED TRAINING   36.6



ASHLEY DANIEL - ABBA   3.6
JOAKIMA ASHMORE - AMANDAS  15.6
AMY LENNON - BALLYBANE HUGO  17.4
HANNAH MULLINER - SOPHIE  29.2
 
 10th  AREA 3   48.0
SARAH ROBINSON - KILLY RANDAL  32.4
KAY LIVESEY - AUGHNOBROC COOPER  11.2
BECKY MAGLEAVE - TOMMY TUCKERY   4.4
NATALIE IRELAND - LADY ELM  
 
 11th  QUANTOCK RIDING CLUB   58.4
HANNAH PAYNE - TARA MOONDANCER W/D  
APRIL CLOUGH - REARCROSS HERO   6.8
EMMA PASCAL - JUNO'S ECHO  38.8
ANNABELLE JAY - STORM BLUE  12.8
 
 12th  AREA 17   68.2
AMBER MAEL - MINI JACK  26.2
SHANNON RODWAY - MAGICAL SPIRIT  13.2
EMMA ANDRE - FIRST ERRIGAL  28.8
EMMA COLLYER - HOT ROCKS 100.2
 
 13th  AREA 18  121.4
HOLLIE CARTWRIGHT - CHI FOR TINA  94.6
SOPHIE WARNER - WOODY  25.6
MEGAN HARPER - FIRST SONG   1.2
  -  W/D  
 
 14th  TENDRING HUNDRED RIDING CLUB  130.4
TESSA HALSALL - TRESAISON HAWKSBAY  28.8
LUCY SWAN - HAYLEYS GIRL  15.2
CHRISTINE REIDY - GLENHILL FLASH HARRY 132.2
SOPHIE DUTTON - WHAT THAT STORY  86.4
 
 15th  NORTH LINCS RIDING CLUB  144.6
LAURA BENNETT - SALIK  35.0
JULIE ROARK - LLANGYBI ZAHARA 102.4
LIZ PEARS - STATHAM NAUTILUS   7.2
  -  W/D  
 
 Horslyx SENIOR CHALLENGE 100 Individual Results
 
 ARENA 1 
 1st  PENNY THOMPSON - MIRACLE PIE - DARLINGTON & DISTRICT RIDING 
CLUB   0.4
 2nd  MEGAN HARPER - FIRST SONG - AREA 18 1.2 (3,78.80)
 3rd  OTTILIE MITCHELL - BALLINDINE BOY - BECCLES & BUNGAY RIDING 
CLUB 1.2 (3,90.84)
 4th  JOANNA DYER - EMERALD ROSE TEMPEST - BERKELEY & DISTRICT 
RIDING CLUB 1.2 (3,90.91)
 5th  TAMARISK LEEMING - BENGAL DANNY - BUCKINGHAM RIDING CLUB 1.2 
(3,93.05)
 6th  LAURA NELMES - JUST FOR NOW - BERKELEY & DISTRICT RIDING CLUB 



1.6 (4,88.90)
 7th  EMMA GIBBON - PLIMSOLS LINE - DARLINGTON & DISTRICT RIDING 
CLUB 1.6 (4,90.88)
 8th  LAUREN SHELLEY - FALCONLAKE MERCEDES - FOREST OF ARDEN RIDERS 
GROUP   3.2
 9th  ASHLEY DANIEL - ABBA - EAST CHESHIRE COMBINED TRAINING   3.6
 10th  FRANCES STEPHEN - THIS MAGIC MOMENT - AREA 7   4.0
 11th  BECKY MAGLEAVE - TOMMY TUCKERY - AREA 3   4.4
 12th  AMANDA TAYLOR - HINDOCTRO - BATH RIDING CLUB 4.8 (12,88.06)
 13th  KAREN SALISBURY - TRI ZONE TANGO - HIGH WYCOMBE RIDING CLUB 
4.8 (12,88.68)
 14th  SARAH MITCHELL - PUZZEL - HEREFORD & DISTRICT RIDING CLUB   
5.6
 15th  JILL HORSEMAN - DOUBLE YOU ARAMIS - DARLINGTON & DISTRICT 
RIDING CLUB 6.4 (6,92.42)
 16th  EMMA CARVEY - ROCKSTAR - NORTHALLERTON RIDING CLUB 6.4 
(6,96.90)
 17th  JESSICA BEDI - KILGREANY SWEET PROMISE - NORTHALLERTON RIDING 
CLUB 6.4 (6,98.65)
 18th  APRIL CLOUGH - REARCROSS HERO - QUANTOCK RIDING CLUB 6.8 
(17,83.64)
 19th  JANE ADDERLEY - BANDMASTERS MELODY - HIGH WYCOMBE RIDING CLUB 
6.8 (17,88.68)
 20th  JOANNA LEVETT - ROSA BONHEUR - BUCKINGHAM RIDING CLUB 7.2 
(8,94.16)
 21st  RUTH STAREY - WONHAMS BLOSSOM HILL LADY - HORSHAM & DISTRICT 
RIDING CLUB 7.2 (18,95.33)
 22nd  LIZ PEARS - STATHAM NAUTILUS - NORTH LINCS RIDING CLUB 7.2 
(18,97.31)
 23rd  ANNA SAUNDERS - CURIOUS LADY - RIDERS 2000 RIDING CLUB 
(CARDIFF)   8.0
 24th  SARAH HIGMAN - WIZARD OF OZ - ST AUSTELL BAY EQUESTRIAN CLUB   
9.2
 25th  ELISE GAYLER - HOTSPUR LAST TANGO - HORSHAM & DISTRICT RIDING 
CLUB 9.6 (4,85.18)
 26th  SAMANTHA MORGAN - TREQUITE - AREA 7 9.6 (14,95.68)
 27th  KAY LIVESEY - AUGHNOBROC COOPER - AREA 3 11.2 (18,80.74)
 28th  PIPPA HAYES - WEST CEFFYL LAD - RIDERS 2000 RIDING CLUB 
(CARDIFF) 11.2 (8,91.45)
 29th  CAROLYN PRICE - GHYLLWOOD BROOKLYN - SOUTH WESTERN DRESSAGE 
GROUP  12.0
 30th  LUCY MAKINSON - DEEJAYS SOLDIER BOY - HIGH WYCOMBE RIDING 
CLUB  12.4
 31st  ANNABELLE JAY - STORM BLUE - QUANTOCK RIDING CLUB  12.8
 32nd  SHANNON RODWAY - MAGICAL SPIRIT - AREA 17  13.2
 33rd  ANITA SUNTHANKAR - INDEPENDANT SPIRIT - HIGH WYCOMBE RIDING 
CLUB 14.0 (25,85.13)
 34th  KIT HORE - THE SUPREME CAVALIER - AREA 7 14.0 (15,90.60)
 35th  WENDY HAYES - WEST CEFFYL MAX - RIDERS 2000 RIDING CLUB 
(CARDIFF)  14.8
 36th  LUCY SWAN - HAYLEYS GIRL - TENDRING HUNDRED RIDING CLUB 15.2 
(8,87.46)
 37th  LISA SPENCE - NICHOLAI II - SAFFRON WALDEN & DISTRICT RIDING 
CLUB 15.2 (18,96.53)



 38th  BECKY LLOYD - WOTSTHECATCH - HORSHAM & DISTRICT RIDING CLUB 
15.2 (18,97.68)
 39th  SARAH NEWTON - MULFRA - ST AUSTELL BAY EQUESTRIAN CLUB 15.6 
(19,94.86)
 40th  JOAKIMA ASHMORE - AMANDAS - EAST CHESHIRE COMBINED TRAINING 
15.6 (39,98.63)
 41st  CATHERINE HARSTON - LINCOLN ONE TOO MANY - NORTHALLERTON 
RIDING CLUB  16.0
 42nd  CLAIRE MORETON - FAIRLEAZE LADY LARKRISE - BERKELEY & 
DISTRICT RIDING CLUB  16.4
 43rd  HANNAH HARMON - CAMBRIC KATE - BUCKINGHAM RIDING CLUB  17.2
 44th  AMY LENNON - BALLYBANE HUGO - EAST CHESHIRE COMBINED TRAINING  
17.4
 45th  JOANNA HALES - WORTHY ILLUSION - BUCKINGHAM RIDING CLUB  17.6
 46th  ANDREW WINTERTON - BALLYDUFF DAITHI - BERKELEY & DISTRICT 
RIDING CLUB  23.6
 47th  SOPHIE WARNER - WOODY - AREA 18  25.6
 48th  AMBER MAEL - MINI JACK - AREA 17  26.2
 49th  HEIDI STEWART - CAVALIER CLOONEY - NORTHALLERTON RIDING CLUB  
26.8
 50th  AMY LOAKE - TALLULAH BELLE - AREA 7  28.0
 51st  TESSA HALSALL - TRESAISON HAWKSBAY - TENDRING HUNDRED RIDING 
CLUB 28.8 (22,89.33)
 52nd  EMMA ANDRE - FIRST ERRIGAL - AREA 17 28.8 (22,92.15)
 53rd  HANNAH MULLINER - SOPHIE - EAST CHESHIRE COMBINED TRAINING  
29.2
 54th  SARAH ROBINSON - KILLY RANDAL - AREA 3  32.4
 55th  LAURA BENNETT - SALIK - NORTH LINCS RIDING CLUB  35.0
 56th  JULIE TARNEY - NIBELEY DAJA VU - RIDERS 2000 RIDING CLUB 
(CARDIFF)  35.6
 57th  CHARLOTTE FLOOD - DRUMRANKIN GOLD - 3 VALLEYS RIDING CLUB  
37.2
 58th  EMMA PASCAL - JUNO'S ECHO - QUANTOCK RIDING CLUB  38.8
 59th  VIKKI CLIFFE - THE DEMONSTRATOR - SHREWSBURY & DISTRICT 
RIDING CLUB  61.6
 60th  NICOLA BAGULEY - GLENCARRIG DOLPHIN - EAST MIDLANDS DRESSAGE 
GROUP  75.8
 61st  EMMA LOUISE COVERDALE - HARLEQUINN - DARLINGTON & DISTRICT 
RIDING CLUB  83.2
 62nd  SOPHIE DUTTON - WHAT THAT STORY - TENDRING HUNDRED RIDING 
CLUB  86.4
 63rd  HOLLIE CARTWRIGHT - CHI FOR TINA - AREA 18  94.6
 64th  EMMA COLLYER - HOT ROCKS - AREA 17 100.2
 65th  JULIE ROARK - LLANGYBI ZAHARA - NORTH LINCS RIDING CLUB 102.4
 66th  CHRISTINE REIDY - GLENHILL FLASH HARRY - TENDRING HUNDRED 
RIDING CLUB 132.2
 
 Horslyx SENIOR CHALLENGE 100 All to count Results
 1st  HIGH WYCOMBE RIDING CLUB   38.0
LUCY MAKINSON - DEEJAYS SOLDIER BOY  12.4
ANITA SUNTHANKAR - INDEPENDANT SPIRIT  14.0
JANE ADDERLEY - BANDMASTERS MELODY   6.8
KAREN SALISBURY - TRI ZONE TANGO   4.8
 


